
OFFICE oF THE HANSAN-I GRAM PANCHAYAT 

ILL -PARUIPARA, P.O. NINGHA 
P.S-MARGRAM, DIST. BIRBIHUM 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

N.I.T NO: 05/22-23 
Sealed Quotation is invited from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work(s) 

Date:-19/07/2022 

mentioned in Annexure-A. 

WORK Cost ST 
Narme of the Work ofTende Tender Earnest Required COMPLETIO Fund No 

form 
Amount Money credential N 

period 
NEW CONTRUCTION OF CULVERT NEAR REJAUL 60% OF ANY 15 

FC(UNTIED) 
HOUSE AT VILL-KANAIPUR (ASST ID-46648344) 250.00 52517.00 1100.0 CONSTRUCTI 20 DAYS 

ON WORK 
NEW CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROM 60% OF ANY 15 SAMSUL HAQUE TO NAZIBUR RAHAMAN AT 250.00 104024.00 2100.0 CONSTRUCTI 7 DAYS 
JOGHER (ASST ID-46649438) FC(UNTIED0) 

ON WORK 
NEW CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROM 60% OF ANY 15h RASHID MOLLIK HOUSE TO EKRAMUL MOLLIK 250.00 103973.00 2100.0 CONSTRUCTI 7 DAYS 
HOUSE AT VILL-SURFULA (ASST ID-46610122) FC(UNTIED) ON WORK 

Date of Application On 02/08/2022 ( 1 1am to 4pm) 
On 04/08/2022 (1 1am to 4pm) 
On 08/08/2022 (up-to 2 PM) 

Date of Sale of Quotation from 

Last date of dropping of Sealed Quotation Form 

Date of Opening of Quotation 
On 08/08/2022 (At 3 P.M.) 

roed any unavoidable cireumstances on above-men tioned any days, then next working day will come into force & the scheduled time wil remain unchanged. Original certificates or documents as 
pri rh Ahexureb wo 763) mutt be produced or demand at any stage of Quotation procedure. 

Ant 

ns &LOndtions 

Cot of Ouotation Form (non-retundaDe VAT eidtration Certificateif Bidders must subma attested photoa registration Certificatel if any), last three years Income Tax Retum, Pro fesslon Tax Registration Certificate with current challan and Trade Registration 
eriicate/lle nse from local bodies as the case may be. 
Bldders must submit Credential in similar nature of work during ast three years. 

n case of bid/Quotation emanating from catelization of bidders, entire Quotation process will be cancelled. 

Bidders must quote rates in absoute numerical values (both in figures and words) aga inst the estimated cost. Rate quoted in percentage term wil be reeced. 

ate oered bya bidder In a particular Quotation shallbe treated as final and subsequent negotiatlon with that bldder for change in prike shall not be allowed 
Multipe bids (more than one bid by same bidder) and variable rates (different rates of same ltem by same bldder) shall be rejected outright. 

ee n other word, l picotin Dddeca wie aitc ee oan oerate Sodeyovemment.owned Companyovemment Undertakinecomortion/ Engineering Cooperative reated on equal bass only and no favourable/special consldera tlons will be accorded to any bidders (Applicable only for I5GPP Block Grant). Enisted contractors 

may apply without Eamest Money. 

Bidder must submit sealed envelope clearty mentioning serial number and name of work on top of the envelope. 

tamest money should be deposited in Cash or Draft only in favour Prodhan of this offio 
11 Ses eder lsl wil b reured to de ecurty depost (10% of the total vakue of the work as quoted by him) as performance secunty in the form of Cash/Cheque/Bank Draft/Govemment Bond/Secuites 

Ouy piedREO m lavour or the Proonan, Hansdn -i uram 

nchayato the amount may be deduted from every running payment tnot exceding two incuding the final bily made and will be released after 3 months in ll cases except 1sGPP Block Grant where it will be 
reieased after 6 months in case of Bulding. Cuvert and Concrete Roads and 3 months in all other cases. 

12STOs, TDS and applicable Cess (f any) wil be deducted as per existing rates fixed by the respectve department of the govemment. 

3 Pre-bid conference/meeting with the prospective Bidders will be held on .. t 2 PM 
(not laier than 4 days before the last date of submision of Quotation) Environmental and Socal Safeguards issues pertaining to the Quotationed work willalso be discused and explained in the meeting 

14. Site visit may be done by the bIdders at their own cOst. 

15 Erroneous or incomplete Quotation Form will be summarily rejected without assigning any reason whatso ever. 
0 Ybe ased to submit ate anass for items where the quoted rates are ether too hieh or low tharn the estimated cost. Such bids may also be considered as null and void if there is a reasan to believe 

that the Bidders have formed a cartel and rates have been manipulated, unbalanced or unreasonable. 

e deve toeecute formasreement on a Non ludecal Stame paper within seven days from the receipt of "letter of Acceptance" with the Gram Panchayat wherein the description, 
ton, qunty dete of completion of work, other mandatory conditions and ESMF (Environmental and Social Management Framework) ssues shall be detaled. Fallre to execute the contract wll lead to 
au tomatic cancellation of the bid. 

7. 

*he undersgned s not bound to accept the lowest Quotation and reserves the right to acept or reject any or ll Quotations,as the case may be without assgning any reason whatsoever. 

19 Quoted rate shall be inclusve of all charges including royalty, VAT, tools charges, transportation etc. 

0 ny bid recelved from the bidder without authentica tion of comectlon made in rate o 
d or figure shall lead to cancellation of the bid. 

21 The successful Quotationer will have to procure Non-Judicial Stamp paper in his/her own cost. 

Pradha neesarv drewings with the Ouottion form All documents ie. drawings Quotation Form signed by the Quotationer must be submitted in Sealed Quotation addressed to 
Pradhan, Hansan 1 Grarn Panchayat, Vill- Hansan-i PO-Hansan-l, PS- NahatH), 

DIStrct Birbhum 

Prodhan 

Hansan-i Gram Panchayat 

Memo No-137/H-I Date- 19/07/2022 
Copy forwarded for infomation and wit 

1) BDO ofticeRampurhat-i, birbhurn 2)TathyaMitra Kendra, Hansan3 }Margram PS 4).oftice Notice Board 

3urhat-ll rh 1 og an artangerment to display the notice for wide publicity to : 

Hansan-1 G.P.,11L 

Rat 
Prodhan 

Hansan-l Gram Panchayat 

Prddhdk 
Hansan-1 G.P. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

